ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

152466-79
180351- 28
242163-51
301951-87
182716- 65
301951-87
301951-87
311164-85
310059-47
309884- 66
311164-85
282178-05
301951-87
120608- 37
301951-87
210036- 31
300877-80
242163-51
309179-40
309884- 66
301951-87
301951-87
281609- 18
301951-87
310059-47
282178-05
309884- 66
120608- 37
242163-51
309179-40
308549- 89
310059-47
303715-08
241421- 85
311164-85
303715-08
242163-51
241421- 85
152466-79
226792- 06
309179-40
180351- 28
242163-51
242163-51
301951-87
301951-87
242163-51
281609- 18
311164-85
311164-85
281609- 18
281609- 18
187583- 82
281326- 26
120608- 37
281609- 18
242648-51
308549- 89
241421- 85
282110- 34
301951-87
306150- 18
241752- 28
120608- 37
281609- 18
182716- 65
145022- 07
114829-78
152466-79
301916- 52
241421- 85
145223- 14
180351- 28

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
DELTENRE BENO T
FAYT GEORGES

DENI ES RUDY
DELTENRE BENO T
BEELEN DANI EL

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
GARI N ARNAUD

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
PUTSEYS- PATTE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DENI ES RUDY

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
RANS MARC

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
FAYT GECRGES

BEELEN DANI EL

DENI ES RUDY

GARI N ARNAUD
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MEES JAN

FAYT GECRGES

VI TRAN LI ONEL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DELTENRE BENO T

VI TRAN LI ONEL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
WANUFEL DI DI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RANS MARC

DELTENRE BENO T
DELTENRE BENO T
RANS MARC

RANS MARC

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
JAUBI N DI RK

GARI N ARNAUD

RANS MARC

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
MEES JAN

WANUFEL DI DI ER
DECAVPS FABI EN

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

G LET DANI EL

PREVOT JEAN

GARI N ARNAUD

RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LACHAPELLE HENRI
MAES GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL

RUCQUOY JEAN

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BOSSUT- 10 7 356536
MARBAIS 9 5 330994
ANDERLU 24 1 308517
ANDERLU 51 48 306520
VILLERS 11 1 333660
ANDERLU 51 21 2
ANDERLU 51 1 3
COURCEL 12 6 316505
LA BUS 21 13 296832
SINT-JO 8 2 360025
COURCEL 12 12 2
KUMIICH 6 2 370549
ANDERLU 51 28 4
VI LLERS 10 3 327446
ANDERLU 51 12 5
HOUTAI N 45 26 330113
TERVURE 9 1 357322
ANDERLU 24 2 2
CORROY- 21 2 346165
SINT-JO 8 4 2
ANDERLU 51 7 6
ANDERLU 51 8 7
HAASROD 19 13 365874
ANDERLU 51 20 8
LA BU S 21 12 2
KUMIICH 6 1 2
SINT-JO 8 3 3
VILLERS 10 5 2
ANDERLU 24 8 3
CORROY- 21 3 2
HEVERLE 8 4 366437
LABUS 21 1 3
ERQUELI 19 16 295041
JUMET 106 59 317808
COURCEL 12 7 3
ERQUELI 19 7 2
ANDERLU 24 7 4
JUMET 106 7 2
BOSSUT- 10 3 2
BI ERGES 11 7 350162
CORROY- 21 1 3
MARBAIS 9 3 2
ANDERLU 24 24 5
ANDERLU 24 6 6
ANDERLU 51 26 9
ANDERLU 51 39 10
ANDERLU 24 4 7
HAASROD 19 5 2
COURCEL 12 5 4
COURCEL 12 9 5
HAASROD 19 14 3
HAASROD 19 2 4
OVERIJS 9 3 352720
OVERIJS 8 1 354385
VILLERS 10 2 3
HAASROD 19 7 5
GOSSELI 12 10 319685
HEVERLE 8 8 2
JUVET 106 86 3
OPHEYLI 25 4 363566
ANDERLU 51 36 11
ERNAGE 33 22 339494
G LLY 7 1 318829
VI LLERS 10 10 4
HAASROD 19 12 6
VI LLERS 11 4 2
GOUTROU 8 4 310865
THRIMO 2 1 294156
BOSSUT- 10 6 3
ANDERLU 12 2 308933
JUVET 106 6 4
Nl L-SAI 8 1 343458
MARBAIS 9 1 3

Ri ng
Bague

106305622
106014819
112841322
112564823
113485521
108358523
108359323
106626923
107759523
200611621
106625423
204126423
108321723
106644719
112564923
106786123
206838223
112840822
105411722
206862223
108357123
108357323
204491723
108320323
112135122
207079821
202078622
107923321
112840522
114610122
202023922
110941121
108555323
106846423
106626623
108555523
112843622
106759623
106304122
106068323
114610922
105354522
106632523
112842222
108359023
112823322
106631323
200910423
106625123
106625823
204491823
211975322
200675521
200516321
107926021
203892022
114173722
202020222
106979023
207868422
112821622
106164022
110781820
110419520
211972122
106017419
205933023
110656523
106314422
108305623
112527523
105917923
105350222

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

152466-79
108453- 07
180351- 28
242163-51
301951-87
192396- 45
310059-47
182716- 65
310059-47
188921- 62
241421- 85
187583- 82
241421- 85
241421- 85
282110- 34
301951-87
301951-87
303637-27
241421- 85
241421- 85
309884- 66
210036- 31
301951-87
301951-87
210036- 31
281609- 18
180616- 02
241421- 85
303715-08
303715-08
210036- 31
180616- 02
182716- 65
309179-40
309179-40
210036- 31
241421- 85
309884- 66
241421- 85
241421- 85
281609- 18
301916- 52
303715-08
182716- 65
120608- 37
187897-08
210036- 31
242163-51
306150- 18
145022- 07
281596- 05
310059-47
311164-85
301951-87
310059-47
281609- 18
215026-74
180351- 28
241752-28
301951-87
210036- 31
241421- 85
281609- 18
210036- 31
303715-08
241752-28
241421- 85
311164-85
309079- 37
306150- 18
215824- 96
210036- 31
304945-74
210036- 31
108453- 07
282647- 86
182716- 65
152466- 79
120608- 37
210036- 31

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DELPCRTE ERI C
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
FAYT GEORGES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
FAYT GECRGES
DOUDELET PASCAL
WANUFEL DI DI ER

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DECAMPS FABI EN
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DENI ES RUDY
PUTSEYS- PATTE
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
PUTSEYS- PATTE
RANS MARC

DE BECKER MARCEL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VI TRAN LI ONEL

VI TRAN LI ONEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DE BECKER MARCEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DENI ES RUDY
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
RANS MARC
DEVERGNI ES YCHAN
VI TRAN LI ONEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
GARI N ARNAUD
AVANT BAUDOUI N
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
G LET DANI EL
LACHAPELLE HENRI
DI ELS GERARD
FAYT GEORGES
DELTENRE BENO T
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
FAYT GEORGES
RANS MARC
DELVEAUX LOUI S
RUCQUOY JEAN
PREVOT JEAN

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
PUTSEYS- PATTE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
RANS MARC
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VI TRAN LI ONEL
PREVOT JEAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DELTENRE BENO T
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
G LET DANI EL
BURTON ANDRE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BRASSEUR RENE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELPCORTE ERI C
DECELLE ROBERT
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GARI N ARNAUD
PUTSEYS- PATTE

BOSSUT- 10
DAMPREM 9
MARBAI S 9
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
LA BU S
VI LLERS
LA BU S
ANDERLU 6
JUVET 106
OVERIJS 9
JUMET 106
JUVET 106
OPHEYLI 25
ANDERLU 51
ANDERLU 51
ERQUELI 12
JUMET 106
JUVET 106
SINT-JO 8
HOUTAI N 45
ANDERLU 51
ANDERLU 51
HOUTAI N 45
HAASRCD 19
OVERIJS 6
JUMET 106
ERQUELI 19
ERQUELI 19
HOUTAI N 45
OVERIJS 6
VI LLERS 11
CORROY- 21
CORROY- 21
HOUTAI N 45
JUVET 106
SINT-JO 8
JUVET 106
JUVET 106
HAASROD 19
ANDERLU 12
ERQUELI 19
VI LLERS 11
VI LLERS 10
MONT- SU 13
HOUTAI N 45
ANDERLU 24
ERNAGE 33
GOUTROU 8
LI MAL 6
LA BU S 21
COURCEL 12
ANDERLU 51
LA BU S 21
HAASRCD 19
CEROUX- 4
MARBAI S 9
GLLY 7
ANDERLU 51
HOUTAI N 45

N
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98

41
10
16
1
6
6
47
43

JUMET 106102

HAASROD 19
HOUTAI N 45
ERQUELI 19
G LLY 7
JUVET 106
COURCEL 12
I NCOURT 4
ERNAGE 33
BAI SY-T 12
HOUTAI N 45
LOBBES 3
HOUTAI N 45
DAMPREM 9
NI L-SAl 6
VI LLERS 11
BOSSUT- 10
VI LLERS 10
HOUTAI N 45

3
32
13

2
73
11

1
30

5
17

3
28

~rOPORLN

4
315203
4

8

12
327429
4

e
NNOOOUITITINOWNUIRUORARMNAD®W

31032

346558
6

6

17

7

9
342910
5

2

18

7

14

10

8

6

3

15

7
353420
3
334079
9
303152
10

2
344783
6

5

6

11

113532820
106685023
105334523
106630623
112820122
105451723
110940221
113405820
112172922
109234022
112529023
205642420
106845823
106978623
205181523
108357223
108356723
110927522
106957823
106848423
202072222
106555022
108359823
108322023
106558322
200912923
202161522
106849423
112284222
108556223
106788523
206964023
108741823
105350023
105344923
106783623
106758823
206869423
106979123
106847723
211970722
108306623
112283922
105393822
110416620
106542823
114190822
106633623
105774223
107814621
105434619
114000321
110055321
108357023
110941821
202792220
113455820
105333423
110784220
114007022
106952523
106757323
211976822
106551422
108557223
110782620
106958223
110054721
115523521
105776423
106657922
106795023
110416122
106790723
112524723
105726923
105377223
112562221
107922321
106555722

. 41028
. 08520
. 21383
. 03570
. 02259
. 18590
. 54570
. 24219
. 55230
. 03050
. 12050
. 39538
. 12200
. 12220
. 48570
. 03469
. 03589
. 54310
. 13080
. 13100
. 46550
. 23100
. 04329
. 04419
. 23400
. 52280
. 42412
. 14430
. 56320
. 56430
. 24520
. 43212
. 27539
. 37570
. 37580
. 25090
. 15170
. 49270
. 15340
. 15430
. 54240
. 08370
. 57310
. 28439
. 23439
. 09570
. 26000
. 08370
. 33370
. 10350
. 39230
. 59390
. 15330
. 07309
. 59430
. 55360
. 37141
. 27533
. 18310
. 09059
. 28200
. 18200
. 57270
. 28290
. 00120
. 19360
. 19040
. 18010
. 48110
. 36560
. 32370
. 29270
. 07290
. 29310
. 17250
. 41440
. 32469
. 51478
. 28139
. 30260

1268.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1257.
1256.
1256.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1250.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1246.
1246.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1241.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1236.
1235.
1233.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1228.
1228.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1221.
1220.
1220.

6007
5537
0822
6731
3563
2860
3837
1187
0578
7775
7260
1794
4769
3105
2315
3546
3239
2519
4964
3311
8069
3876
4128
6444
0088
9938
6652
6922
3548
3888
3365
7274
4725
4218
3472
0047
9226
8245
5425
8130
7785
6078
1907
6103
5877
5643
0263
9345
7651
5653
4391
6063
5248
3896
2618
7334
8929
5671
3015
5181
2348
2245
0353
5475
3139
1549
7422
6843
3721
9052
4533
1364
9391
8333
4856
7920
1760
8645
7582
6816

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

301951-87
221095- 32
241421- 85
309884- 66
309179-40
303715-08
300877-80
281609- 18
210036- 31
241421- 85
241421- 85
282647- 86
108453- 07
309179-40
241752-28
306150- 18
241421- 85
301951-87
215824- 96
242163-51
300877-80
301916- 52
309179-40
180351- 28
300877-80
303637- 27
303637-27
192396- 45
192396- 45
241421- 85
241421- 85
301951-87
306150- 18
306150- 18
306150- 18
303637-27
147689- 55
301951-87
310059-47
282178-05
281609- 18
210036- 31
241752- 28
309179-40
209941- 33
303637-27
308660- 06
282110- 34
303715-08
242648- 51
282647- 86
309079- 37
281326- 26
145022- 07
301951-87
309179-40
305973-35
309179-40
301951-87
305973-35
180351- 28
187583- 82
306150- 18
241421- 85
309079- 37
305501- 48
308660- 06
152466-79
147689- 55
241421- 85
281609- 18
301916- 52
181475- 85
192396- 45
152466- 79
281326- 26
210036- 31
210036- 31
301951-87
192396- 45

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
WANUFEL DI DI ER

DENI ES RUDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VI TRAN LI ONEL

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

RANS MARC
PUTSEYS- PATTE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DELPCRTE ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PREVOT JEAN

G LET DANI EL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
BURTON ANDRE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
FAYT GECRGES
BEELEN DANI EL

RANS MARC

PUTSEYS- PATTE
PREVOT JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT
DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECAMPS FABI EN

VI TRAN LI ONEL

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JAUBI N DI RK
LACHAPELLE HENRI
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELVEAUX PASCAL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
DELVEAUX PASCAL
RUCQUOY JEAN

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

G LET DANI EL

WANUFEL DI DI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
ZARZECKI NMAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
WANUFEL DI DI ER

RANS MARC

DEVERGNI ES YCHAN
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JAUBI N DI RK

PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

ANDERLU 51
WAVRE 21
JUMET 106
SINT-JO 8
CORROY- 21
ERQUELI 19
TERVURE 9
HAASRCD 19
HOUTAI N 45
JUMET 106
JUVET 106
NI L-SAl 6
DAMPREM 9
CORROY- 21
GLLY 7
ERNAGE 33
JUVET 106
ANDERLU 51
BAI SY-T 12
ANDERLU 24
TERVURE 9
ANDERLU 12
CORROY- 21
MARBAI S 9
TERVURE 9
ERQUELI 12
ERQUELI 12
VI LLERS 28
VI LLERS 28
JUVET 106
JUVET 106
ANDERLU 51
ERNAGE 33
ERNAGE 33
ERNAGE 33
ERQUELI 12
coUl LLE 11
ANDERLU 51
LA BU S 21
KUMTI CH 6
HAASROD 19
HOUTAI N 45
GLLY 7
CORROY- 21
GREZ-DO 3
ERQUELI 12
LI NCENT 10
OPHEYLI 25
ERQUELI 19
GOSSELI 12
NI L-SAl 6
| NCOURT 4
OVERI JS 8
GOUTROU 8
ANDERLU 51
CORROY- 21
RAM LLI 11
CORROY- 21
ANDERLU 51
RAM LLI 11
MARBAI S 9
OVERI JS 9
ERNAGE 33
JUMET 106
| NCOURT 4
GENAPPE 3
LI NCENT 10
BOSSUT- 10
COUl LLE 11
JUMET 106
HAASRCD 19
ANDERLU 12
ERPION 4
VI LLERS 28
BOSSUT- 10
OVERI JS 8
HOUTAI N 45
HOUTAI N 45
ANDERLU 51
VI LLERS 28
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312898
22

8

3

12

13

334566
2

6

2

23

13

4
291709
4

7

3

14

15

25

5

109410523
106399322
106755023
206869123
105350823
112286422
206835823
211975222
112410620
106753623
106751923
105726123
112526423
105352023
110783920
103127719
106752723
108356223
106686222
106634723
206838723
108307823
105349223
113471721
206839123
110928222
110926622
105452923
105457023
106847623
106845223
104869414
111685318
111686418
105770723
110926822
106884122
108359923
107755423
207077621
211972722
101087318
105897221
105350523
112777320
111572220
100112422
205171723
112284722
106828823
105725623
113222920
620518320
106637323
108357623
109192418
105606622
105491623
112821122
105604922
105334923
200544921
103128019
106754123
106211922
105510822
105603223
106361519
115748120
108397223
200914123
108306823
107004023
105455323
106085523
200510921
106786223
106787123
110698919
105457223

. 11169
. 47260
. 20370
. 55360
. 44250
. 02250
. 53360
. 01020
. 31430
. 21370
. 21420
. 44040
. 19430
. 45210
. 22590
. 40040
. 22110
. 13129
. 36030
. 15030
. 55460
. 15440
. 46400
. 34113
. 56000
. 04100
. 04110
. 31230
. 31310
. 23370
. 23400
. 14189
. 41530
. 41560
. 41590
. 04460
. 19595
. 14469
. 06470
. 08050
. 04380
. 34530
. 25460
. 48430
. 56400
. 05540
. 03570
. 03320
. 06220
. 27070
. 48130
. 55290
. 56420
. 20170
. 16449
. 50030
. 56030
. 50070
. 16549
. 56160
. 37363
. 55498
. 45250
. 27150
. 57120
. 41320
. 06290
. 00199
. 23345
. 27430
. 08130
. 20240
. 05580
. 36180
. 00539
. 59160
. 38480
. 38570
. 19009
. 36550

12109.
12109.
12109.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1183.
1182.

8264
6359
4462
9465
1052
0822
0368
3936
9163
7850
3982
7397
6418
1242
3544
1900
1594
5128
2119
6334
1213
0279
5523
1775
1689
6020
5197
5185
9260
5687
3401
2769
3777
1641
9506
6443
4924
0693
8041
7557
0307
9204
6577
9782
5506
0968
0030
7795
5687
7992
2632
0742
4220
3331
8539
4666
3153
1924
0794
4426
3200
3064
4680
1787
1655
3708
1005
1409
1308
1058
0675
3786
9696
0489
9052
1780
0495
4128
4064
4099

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

306150- 18
309179-40
281326- 26
210036- 31
242163-51
303715-08
215824- 96
311198-22
182716- 65
210036- 31
192396- 45
240511-48
281596- 05
302310- 58
221095-32
309179-40
303715-08
306150- 18
188921- 62
282110- 34
241421- 85
242163-51
241421- 85
242163-51
242163-51
145223- 14
301951-87
301951-87
310059-47
300877-80
186470- 36
304088-90
308071-96
145022- 07
210036- 31
309179-40
282647- 86
210036- 31
303715-08
300877-80
308071-96
310059-47
226792- 06
306150- 18
282647- 86
242163-51
210036- 31
306150- 18
301951-87
152466- 79
308660- 06
306150- 18
210036- 31
188921- 62
311198-22
281823- 38
182716- 65
175503- 30
311488-21
280052- 13
283168- 25
306150- 18

G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUBI N DI RK
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
VI TRAN LI ONEL
BURTON ANDRE

BARLET YOHAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE
POURBAI X CLAUDY

DI ELS GERARD
POUSSART OLI VI ER
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VI TRAN LI ONEL

G LET DANI EL
DOUDELET PASCAL
DECAMPS FABI EN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
MARTI N M CHAEL

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
FAYT GEORGES

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
QUENON ERI'C & ANAI' S
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
LACHAPELLE HENRI
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAR T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VI TRAN LI ONEL

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
FAYT GEORGES

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
PUTSEYS- PATTE

G LET DANI EL

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ZARZECKI MAREK

G LET DANI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DOUDELET PASCAL
BARLET YOHAN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
FEYS BENNY

SI MONS YVES

DENYS Pl ERRE

G LET DANI EL

ERNAGE
CORROY-
OVERI JS 8
HOUTAI N
ANDERLU
ERQUELI

BAI'SY-T
CHATELI 9
VI LLERS
HOUTAI N
VI LLERS
CASTILL 2
LI MAL 6
VAULX-L 4
WAVRE 21
CORROY- 21
ERQUELI 19
ERNAGE 33
ANDERLU 6
OPHEYLI 25
JUMET 106
ANDERLU 24
JUMET 106
ANDERLU 24
ANDERLU 24
NI L-SAl 8
ANDERLU 51
ANDERLU 51
LA BU S 21
TERVURE 9
ANDERLU 2
BAISY-T 9
MONT- SA 4
GOUTROU 8
HOUTAI N
CORROY-
NI L-SAl 6
HOUTAI N
ERQUELI
TERVURE 9
MONT- SA 4
LA BU S
Bl ERGES
ERNAGE

NI L-SAl 6
ANDERLU
HOUTAI N
ERNAGE

ANDERLU
BOSSUT-
LI NCENT
ERNAGE

HOUTAI N
ANDERLU 6
CHATELI 9
ROUX- M
VI LLERS
THOREVB
HULDENB 7
OVERWN 6
AUTRE- E
ERNAGE

N

9

12

4

16

11

9

3
319739
7

17

6
295336
2
276592
2

13

10

=N

N
RPONNORFROUIONNNRFROOINA

18
14

11
6
2
10
2
11
5
15
20
12
28
9 8
9 3
1 13

2
4
3
1
8
5
6 4
9 19
5
9
1
5
1
8
4

4 21
4 3
4 2
8 355214
0 8
4 346891
356174
369071
356150

14

105777523
105340323
620514422
106783423
112844822
108556923
110426320
110919621
113833217
114190322
105453523
107052523
105366023
415081122
112499921
105354423
112285922
103128519
106621623
205180223
106846623
106634123
106846123
106632923
106631023
105917123
108321223
108358123
110942921
206974423
106650023
106685822
105399323
109994521
106789623
105343823
105727723
106789723
112284122
206836223
105399623
101654521
106049923
103130319
105726823
106634623
106550322
105773123
110699119
106364119
105602323
105771823
106794023
106622123
106803323
108831218
105370923
105767823
208595622
205278223
105628223
105776023

1182.
1181.
1181.
1179.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1177.
1177.
1177.

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Geneent

Best at

Snel h.

OCO~NOUIRWNE

147689- 55
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
242849- 58
312132-83
149144-55
312132-83
181475-85

DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
VERSPREET- MUNTON

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
BERNY ROBERT

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL

CQUl LLE
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
TH Rl MO
LEERNES
MONTI GN
LEERNES
ERPION 8

9 312898
4 309080
11 2
2 3
3 292828
14 4
3 309270
13 5
2 291709

106631224
106645724
106647324
106646424
105568324
106648924
106720524
106648224
102120224

OCO~NOURWNE



311853-95
210036- 31
147689- 55
312117-68
312132-83
242849- 58
312132-83
311853-95
312132-83
210036- 31
147689- 55
302310-58
312117-68
210036- 31
312132-83
312132-83
149144- 55
139443-54
312132-83
242849- 58
149144-55
147689- 55
242849- 58
312132-83
240511- 48
302310- 58
305801- 57
147689- 55
149144-55
139443-54
242849- 58
311853-95
147689- 55
139443-54
242849- 58
312132-83
181475- 85
305801- 57
305801- 57
302310- 58
210036- 31
240511-48
242849- 58
312117-68

GONDRY- VERSPREET
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
GOFFI N ALEXI A

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
VERSPREET- MUNTON

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
GONDRY- VERSPREET

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEGUEL DRE- GREMEL PONT
POUSSART CLI VI ER
GOFFI N ALEXI A
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
BERNY ROBERT

STOFFE JOHNNY

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
VERSPREET- MUNTON
BERNY ROBERT
DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
VERSPREET- MUNTON

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
POURBAI X CLAUDY
POUSSART OLI VI ER
TEVEL GUY
DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
BERNY ROBERT

STOFFE JOHNNY
VERSPREET- MUNTON
GONDRY- VERSPREET
DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
STOFFE JOHNNY
VERSPREET- MUNTON

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
TEVEL GQUY

TEVEL GUY

POUSSART OLI VI ER
PUTSEYS- PATTE
POURBAI X CLAUDY
VERSPREET- MUNTON
GOFFI N ALEXI A

THUI LLI
HOUTAIN 5
CQUl LLE
NETHEN 6
LEERNES
THI RI MO
LEERNES
THUI LLI
LEERNES
HOUTAIN 5
CQUI LLE
VAULX- L
NETHEN 6
HOUTAIN 5
LEERNES
LEERNES
MONTI GN
ANDERLU 6
LEERNES
TH Rl MO
MONTI GN
CQUI LLE
TH Rl MO
LEERNES
CASTILL 4
VAULX- L
THUI LLI
CQUI LLE
MONTI GN
ANDERLU 6
TH Rl MO
THUI LLI
CAUl LLE
ANDERLU 6
THI R MO
LEERNES
ERPION 8
THUI LLI
THUI LLI

N =

-
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299088
330113

2
359410

307924
11

3

3

4

4

12
295336
2
299033

-
WNNPARWWNNWOWOWOINRAO

101530624
101312124
106631424
101171224
106646724
105567824
106648424
101531324
106648824
101304624
106632224
102133724
100822524
101304924
106648324
106647024
106720124
101547824
106645824
105567224
106721424
106632124
105565624
106648524
102166024
102131624
102100224
106630524
106722224
101546824
105568924
101530424
106630124
101548124
103005624
106648024
102121624
102101524
102102424
102134824
101310824
102164924
105564724
100822624

Best at

301951-87
301951-87
301951-87
311164-85
310059-47
311164-85
282178-05
301951-87
301951-87
210036- 31
300877-80
309884- 66
301951-87
301951-87
281609- 18
301951-87
303715-08
241421- 85
311164-85
303715-08
241421- 85
226792-06
242163-51
301951-87
242163-51
281609- 18
311164-85

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
DELTENRE BENOI T
FAYT GEORGES
DELTENRE BENOI T
BEELEN DANI EL

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
PUTSEYS- PATTE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
DENI ES RUDY

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
RANS MARC

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

VI TRAN LI ONEL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DELTENRE BENOI T

VI TRAN LI ONEL
WANUFEL DI DI ER

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RANS MARC

DELTENRE BENOI T

Geneent
Localit EN
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
COURCEL
LABUS 9
COURCEL
KUMIICH 3
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
HOUTAI N 27
TERVURE 9
SINT-JO 5
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 34
HAASRCD 11
ANDERLU 34
ERQUELI 10
JUVET 105
COURCEL 10
ERQUELI 10
JUVET 105
Bl ERGES 11
ANDERLU 17
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 17
HAASRCD 11
COURCEL 10

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di stanc

10

PPN
PNRPNR

g

N =
BRNRPNN~NWOOONN~NO R

306520
2
3
316505
296832
2
370549
4

5
330113
357322
360025

6

7
365874
8
295041
317808
3
2
2
350162
308517

ADNNO

112564823
108358523
108359323
106626923
107759523
106625423
204126423
108321723
112564923
106786123
206838223
206862223
108357123
108357323
204491723
108320323
108555323
106846423
106626623
108555523
106759623
106068323
106632523
108359023
106631323
200910423
106625123

Snel h.



311164-85
281609- 18
241421- 85
145022- 07
114829-78
301916- 52
241421- 85
145223- 14
108453- 07
180351- 28
242163-51
192396- 45
241421- 85
241421- 85
241421- 85
282110- 34
301951-87
301951-87
241421- 85
241421- 85
301951-87
301951-87
281609- 18
241421- 85
303715-08
210036- 31
180616- 02
182716- 65
309179-40
309179-40
210036- 31
241421- 85
309884- 66
241421- 85
241421- 85
301916- 52
187897-08
242163-51
306150- 18
301951-87
180351- 28
210036- 31
241421- 85
303715-08
241421- 85
306150- 18
210036- 31
210036- 31
108453- 07
282647- 86
182716- 65
301951-87
241421- 85
309884- 66
309179-40
300877-80
241421- 85
241421- 85
282647- 86
108453- 07
309179-40
241421- 85
301951-87
242163-51
300877-80
301916- 52
309179-40
300877-80
192396- 45
192396- 45
241421- 85
241421- 85
306150- 18
301951-87
310059-47
309179-40
282110- 34
242648-51
282647- 86
145022- 07

DELTENRE BENO T
RANS MARC
WANUFEL DI DI ER
LACHAPELLE HENRI
MAES GERARD
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
DELPORTE ERI C
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DECAVPS FABI EN
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
RANS MARC
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VI TRAN LI ONEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DE BECKER MARCEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DENI ES RUDY
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES YCHAN
AVANT BAUDOUI N
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
G LET DANI EL

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
RUCQUOY JEAN
PUTSEYS- PATTE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VI TRAN LI ONEL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
G LET DANI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DELPCRTE ERI C
DECELLE ROBERT
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DENI ES RUDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DELPCORTE ERI C

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
WANUFEL DI DI ER

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

DEVERGNI ES YCOHAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER

G LET DANI EL

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
FAYT GECRGES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECAMPS FABI EN

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
DECELLE ROBERT
LACHAPELLE HENRI

COURCEL 10
HAASROD 11
JUMET 105
GOUTROU 5
THRM 2
ANDERLU 12
JUMET 105
NI L-SAl 8
DAMPREM 9
MARBAI S 4
ANDERLU 17
VI LLERS 28
JUMET 105
JUVET 105
JUMET 105
OPHEYLI 19
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 34
JUMET 105
JUMET 105
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 34
HAASROD 11
JUMVET 105
ERQUELI 10
HOUTAI N 27
OVERI JS 3
VILLERS 4
CORROY- 14
CORROY- 14
HOUTAI N 27
JUMET 105
SINT-JO 5
JUMET 105
JUMET 105
ANDERLU 12
MONT-SU 8
ANDERLU 17
ERNAGE 18
ANDERLU 34
MARBAI S 4
HOUTAI N 27

WEANORFRONEN U0

00N~
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15
12
28

1
25

JUMET 105101

ERQUELI 10
JUMET 105
ERNAGE 18
HOUTAI N 27
HOUTAI' N 27
DAMPREM 9
NI L-SAl 6
VILLERS 4
ANDERLU 34
JUMET 105
SINT-JO 5
CORROY- 14
TERVURE 9
JUMET 105
JUVET 105
NI L-SAl 6
DAMPREM 9
CORROY- 14
JUMET 105
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 17
TERVURE 9
ANDERLU 12
CORROY- 14
TERVURE 9
VI LLERS 28
VI LLERS 28
JUMET 105
JUMET 105
ERNAGE 18
ANDERLU 34
LABUS 9
CORROY- 14
OPHEYLI 19
GOSSELI 7
NI L-SAl 6
GOUTRQU 5

6
72
18

19

=
GOIWNN0O O

5
3
3
310865
294156
308933
4

343458
315203
330994
3
327429
5

6

7
363566
10

11

8

9

12

13

4

10

3

2
352081
333660
346165
2

3

11

2

12

13

2
310329
4
339494
14

2

4

14

4

15

2

5

6

2
344783
2

15

16

3

3

2

17

=
[e¢]

T e
TOOMWN

NN
NWOIOINONNWROWNRAOITWW

=

31968

106625823
204491823
106979023
205933023
110656523
108305623
112527523
105917923
106685023
105334523
106630623
105451723
112529023
106845823
106978623
205181523
108357223
108356723
106957823
106848423
108359823
108322023
200912923
106849423
108556223
106788523
206964023
108741823
105350023
105344923
106783623
106758823
206869423
106979123
106847723
108306623
106542823
106633623
105774223
108357023
105333423
106952523
106757323
108557223
106958223
105776423
106795023
106790723
112524723
105726923
105377223
109410523
106755023
206869123
105350823
206835823
106753623
106751923
105726123
112526423
105352023
106752723
108356223
106634723
206838723
108307823
105349223
206839123
105452923
105457023
106847623
106845223
105770723
108359923
107755423
105350523
205171723
106828823
105725623
106637323

. 06420
. 45260
. 09060
. 04410
. 51330
. 03140
. 10140
. 30350
. 08520
. 21383
. 03570
. 18590
. 12050
. 12200
. 12220
. 48570
. 03469
. 03589
. 13080
. 13100
. 04329
. 04419
. 52280
. 14430
. 56430
. 24520
. 43212
. 27539
. 37570
. 37580
. 25090
. 15170
. 49270
. 15340
. 15430
. 08370
. 09570
. 08370
. 33370
. 07309
. 27533
. 28200
. 18200
. 00120
. 19040
. 36560
. 29270
. 29310
. 17250
. 41440
. 32469
. 11169
. 20370
. 55360
. 44250
. 53360
. 21370
. 21420
. 44040
. 19430
. 45210
. 22110
. 13129
. 15030
. 55460
. 15440
. 46400
. 56000
. 31230
. 31310
. 23370
. 23400
. 41590
. 14469
. 06470
. 48430
. 03320
. 27070
. 48130
. 20170

1282.
1281.
1275.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1257.
1256.
1255.
1255.
1253.
1252.
1250.
1247.
1246.
1246.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1238.
1235.
1230.
1230.
1228.
1226.
1225.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
12109.
12109.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1194.

9550
8195
8250
4789
3779
1096
0466
3243
5537
0822
6731
2860
7260
4769
3105
2315
3546
3239
4964
3311
4128
6444
9938
6922
3888
3365
7274
4725
4218
3472
0047
9226
8245
5425
8130
6078
5643
9345
7651
3896
5671
2348
2245
3139
7422
9052
1364
8333
4856
7920
1760
8264
4462
9465
1052
0368
7850
3982
7397
6418
1242
1594
5128
6334
1213
0279
5523
1689
5185
9260
5687
3401
9506
0693
8041
9782
7795
7992
2632
3331



301951-87
309179-40
180351- 28
241421- 85
308660- 06
241421- 85
281609- 18
301916- 52
181475- 85
192396- 45
152466-79
210036- 31
210036- 31
192396- 45
306150- 18
309179-40
210036- 31
303715-08
192396- 45
240511- 48
281596- 05
309179-40
188921- 62
282110- 34
241421- 85
242163-51
241421- 85
242163-51
242163-51
145223- 14
301951-87
301951-87
300877-80
186470- 36
308071-96
210036- 31
309179-40
282647- 86
210036- 31
300877-80
308071- 96
226792-06
282647- 86
242163-51
306150- 18
308660- 06
306150- 18
210036- 31
188921- 62
311198-22
182716- 65
175503- 30
280052- 13
283168- 25
306150- 18
187897-08
281326- 26
301951-87
301951-87
301951-87
186470- 36
311488-21
311164-85
281609- 18
187583- 82
282110-34
241421- 85
175503- 30
241421- 85
301951-87
108453- 07
226792-06
210036- 31
242163-51
145223- 14
309884- 66
301916- 52

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
ZARZECKI MAREK
WANUFEL DI DI ER

RANS MARC
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE
G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VI TRAN LI ONEL
SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE
POURBAI X CLAUDY

DI ELS GERARD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DOUDELET PASCAL
DECAMPS FABI EN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
MARTI N M CHAEL

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
QUENON ERIC & ANAI' S
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS- PATTE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
G LET DANI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK

G LET DANI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DOUDELET PASCAL
BARLET YOHAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR
SI MONS YVES

DENYS Pl ERRE

G LET DANI EL

AVANT BAUDOUI N
JAUBI N DI RK

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
QUENON ERI C & ANAI S
FEYS BENNY

DELTENRE BENOI T
RANS MARC

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DECAMPS FABI EN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
WANUFEL DI DI ER

CL| PPE- EECKHAUD
DELPORTE ERI C

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
MARTI N M CHAEL

DENI ES RUDY
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN

ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB

ANDERLU 34
CORROY- 14
MARBAI S 4
JUMET 105
LI NCENT 3
JUMET 105
HAASROD 11
ANDERLU 12
ERPION 2
VI LLERS
BOSSUT- 1
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
VI LLERS
ERNAGE
CORROY-
HOUTAI N
ERQUELI
VI LLERS
CASTILL 2
LIMAL 3
CORROY-
ANDERLU 4
OPHEYLI 19
JUMET 105
ANDERLU 17
JUMET 105
ANDERLU 17
ANDERLU 17
NI L-SAl 8
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 34
TERVURE 9
ANDERLU 2
MONT- SA 3
HOUTAI N 27
CORROY- 14
NI L-SAl 6
HOUTAI N 27
TERVURE 9
MONT- SA 3
Bl ERGES 11
NI L-SAl 6
ANDERLU 17
ERNAGE 18
LI NCENT 3
ERNAGE 18
HOUTAI N 27
ANDERLU 4
CHATELI 4
VILLERS 4
THOREMB 13
OVERW N 4
AUTRE-E 7
ERNAGE 18
MONT-SU 8
OVERIJS 1
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 34
ANDERLU 2
HULDENB 5
COURCEL 10
HAASROD 11
OVERIJS 5
OPHEYLI 19
JUMET 105
THOREMB 13
JUMET 105
ANDERLU 34
DAMPREM 9
Bl ERGES 11
HOUTAI N 27
ANDERLU 17
NI L-SA 8
SINT-JO 5
ANDERLU 12
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319739

3
346891
369071
356150

356174
6

6
352720
4

26
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27

24
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Dat a Technol ogy

108357623
105491623
105334923
106754123
105603223
108397223
200914123
108306823
107004023
105455323
106085523
106786223
106787123
105457223
105777523
105340323
106783423
108556923
105453523
107052523
105366023
105354423
106621623
205180223
106846623
106634123
106846123
106632923
106631023
105917123
108321223
108358123
206974423
106650023
105399323
106789623
105343823
105727723
106789723
206836223
105399623
106049923
105726823
106634623
105773123
105602323
105771823
106794023
106622123
106803323
105370923
105767823
205278223
105628223
105776023
106543323
206909023
108321023
112564623
108358223
106649223
200973423
106630023
204491223
206954223
205172523
106751323
105767723
112528623
108356323
112525923
106042523
106782323
106630923
105917223
206862923
108307323

(99920)

1193.
1193.
1192.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1179.
1177.
1177.



NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 9 7 356536 BE 106305622 11.22208 1359. 0262 1
2 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 5 5 330994 BE 106014819 11.06023 1345. 2944 2
3 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 1 308517 BE 112841322 10.49360 1343. 7152 3
4 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 1 333660 BE 113485521 11.09018 1339. 8386 4
5 309884- 66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 3 2 360025 BE 200611621 11.30240 1331.4534 5
6 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 10 3 327446 BE 106644719 11.06109 1330. 0990 6
7 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 2 2 BE 112840822 10.54020 1318. 2609 7
8 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 2 346165 BE 105411722 11.23100 1315. 3832 8
9 310059-47 FAYT GEORCES LA BU S 12 12 296832 BE 112135122 10.47330 1304. 4693 9
10 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 3 1 370549 BE 207079821 11.44180 1303. 3732 10
11 309884- 66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 3 3 2 BE 202078622 11. 36140 1303. 3366 11
12 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 10 5 2 BE 107923321 11.11229 1302.5850 12
13 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 5 3 BE 112840522 10.57190 1300. 0225 13
14 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 2 BE 114610122 11. 26240 1299. 4182 14
15 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 3 1 366437 BE 202023922 11.42160 1298.1944 15
16 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LABUS 12 1 2 BE 110941121 10.48570 1296. 4927 16
17 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 4 4 BE 112843622 10.58580 1291. 0462 17
18 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOsSSUT- 9 3 2 BE 106304122 11.36178 1290. 4101 18
19 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 3 BE 114610922 11.28340 1288. 9351 19
20 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 5 3 2 BE 105354522 11.16543 1288.3907 20
21 242163-51 DEVERGNI ES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 3 5 BE 112842222 10.59330 1287.9023 21
22 301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 17 12 306520 BE 112823322 10.58159 1286. 4667 22
23 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 2 365874 BE 211975322 11.45340 1281.2210 23
24 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 4 3 352720 BE 200675521 11.35238 1280.7708 24
25 281326-26 JAUBI N DI RK OVERIJS 7 1 354385 BE 200516321 11.36480 1280. 2926 25
26 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 10 2 3 BE 107926021 11.15479 1280.0943 26
27 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 5 2 BE 203892022 11.46080 1278.6836 27
28 242648-51 G ARRI ZZO G AMPIERO GOSSELI 5 5 319685 BE 114173722 11.10190 1277.1223 28
29 308549-89 MEES JAN HEVERLE 3 3 2 BE 202020222 11.47030 1276.5616 29
30 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 6 4 363566 BE 207868422 11.45170 1274.4032 30
31 301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 17 10 2 BE 112821622 11.00329 1274. 2553 31
32 306150-18 d LET DAN EL ERNAGE 15 9 339494 BE 106164022 11.26360 1273.4209 32
33 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 1 318829 BE 110781820 11.10330 1272.5165 33
34 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 10 10 4 BE 110419520 11.17239 1272.1372 34
35 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 6 3 BE 211972122 11. 47450 1271.4996 35
36 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 4 2 BE 106017419 11.22309 1271.0131 36
37 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 9 6 3 BE 106314422 11.40398 1270. 3334 37
38 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 5 1 3 BE 105350222 11.20463 1269.2867 38
39 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 9 5 4 BE 113532820 11.41028 1268.6007 39
40 301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 17 6 3 BE 112820122 11. 02259 1264. 3563 40
41 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES LABUS 12 2 3 BE 110940221 10.54570 1263.3837 41
42 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 5 3 BE 113405820 11.24219 1262.1187 42
43 310059- 47 FAYT GEORGES LABUS 12 8 4 BE 112172922 10.55230 1261. 0578 43
44 188921- 62 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU 2 2 306474 BE 109234022 11.03050 1260.7775 44
45 187583- 82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 4 2 2 BE 205642420 11.39538 1260.1794 45
46 303637-27 DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN ERQUELI 6 3 294612 BE 110927522 10.54310 1256.2519 46
47 309884- 66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 3 1 3 BE 202072222 11. 46550 1254. 8069 47
48 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 2 330113 BE 106555022 11.23100 1254.3876 48
49 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 8 2 BE 106558322 11.23400 1252.0088 49
50 180616- 02 DE BECKER MARCEL OVERIJS 3 1 352981 BE 202161522 11.42412 1248.6652 50
51 303715-08 VI TRAN LI ONEL ERQUELI 9 4 295041 BE 112284222 10.56320 1247.3548 51
52 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 8 1 4 BE 211970722 11.54240 1242.7785 52
53 303715- 08 VI TRAN LI ONEL ERQUELI 9 2 2 BE 112283922 10.57310 1242.1907 53
54 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 2 4 BE 105393822 11.28439 1241.6103 54
55 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 10 1 5 BE 110416620 11.23439 1241.5877 55
56 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 18 17 3 BE 114190822 11.26000 1241. 0263 56
57 145022- 07 LACHAPELLE HENR GOUTROU 3 2 310865 BE 107814621 11.10350 1240.5653 57
58 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 3 1 346558 BE 105434619 11.39230 1240.4391 58
59 310059-47 FAYT CEORCES LABUS 12 4 5 BE 114000321 10.59390 1238.6063 59
60 311164-85 DELTENRE BENO T COURCEL 2 1 316505 BE 110055321 11.15330 1238.5248 60
61 310059-47 FAYT CEORCES LA BU S 12 10 6 BE 110941821 10.59430 1238.2618 61
62 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 8 7 5 BE 202792220 11.55360 1237.7334 62
63 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOU S CEROUX- 4 1 342910 BE 113455820 11.37141 1236.8929 63
64 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 6 2 BE 110784220 11.18310 1233. 3015 64
65 301951- 87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 17 16 4 BE 114007022 11.09059 1230.5181 65
66 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASRCD 8 3 6 BE 211976822 11.57270 1230. 0353 66
67 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 18 11 4 BE 106551422 11.28290 1229.5475 67
68 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN G LLY 6 2 3 BE 110782620 11.19360 1228. 1549 68
69 311164-85 DELTENRE BENO T COURCEL 2 2 2 BE 110054721 11.18010 1226.6843 69
70 309079-37 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 353420 BE 115523521 11.48110 1226. 3721 70
71 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE BAISY-T 9 3 334079 BE 106657922 11.32370 1225.4533 71
72 304945- 74 BRASSEUR RENE LOBBES 3 3 303152 BE 110416122 11.07290 1224.9391 72
73 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 9 4 5 BE 112562221 11.51478 1221. 8645 73
74 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 10 6 6 BE 107922321 11.28139 1220.7582 74



210036- 31
221095- 32
303715-08
281609- 18
210036- 31
241752-28
306150- 18
215824- 96
180351- 28
303637-27
303637- 27
301951-87
306150- 18
306150- 18
303637-27
147689- 55
282178-05
281609- 18
210036- 31
241752-28
209941- 33
303637-27
308660- 06
303715-08
309079- 37
281326- 26
309179-40
305973- 35
301951-87
305973-35
187583- 82
306150- 18
309079- 37
305501-48
152466- 79
147689- 55
281326- 26

PUTSEYS- PATTE

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
VI TRAN LI ONEL

RANS MARC

PUTSEYS- PATTE

PREVOT JEAN

G LET DANI EL

BURTON ANDRE
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
BEELEN DANI EL

RANS MARC

PUTSEYS- PATTE

PREVOT JEAN

ROCH ROBERT
DEVERGNI ES LUCI EN
ZARZECKI MAREK

VI TRAN LI ONEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JAUBI N DI RK

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELVEAUX PASCAL

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
DELVEAUX PASCAL
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
G LET DANI EL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGUEL DRE- GREMELPONT
JAUBI N DI RK

HOUTAI N
WAVRE
ERQUELI
HAASROD
HOUTAI N
G LLY
ERNAGE
BAI SY- T
MARBAI S
ERQUELI
ERQUELI
ANDERLU
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
ERQUELI
coJl LLE
KUMTI CH
HAASROD
HOUTAI N
G LLY
GREZ- DO
ERQUELI
LI NCENT
ERQUELI
| NCOURT
OVERI JS
CORROY-
RAM LLI
ANDERLU
RAM LLI
OVERI JS
ERNAGE

| NCOURT
GENAPPE
BOSSUT-
COUl LLE
OVERI JS
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5
364133
4
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4
353281
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106555722
106399322
112286422
211975222
112410620
110783920
103127719
106686222
113471721
110928222
110926622
104869414
111685318
111686418
110926822
106884122
207077621
211972722
101087318
105897221
112777320
111572220
100112422
112284722
113222920
620518320
109192418
105606622
112821122
105604922
200544921
103128019
106211922
105510822
106361519
115748120
200510921



